
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nr.  

454 

567 

495 

294 

620 

516 

584 

710 

109 

425 

540 

360 

972 

116 

583 

340 

89 

457 

723 

73 

632 

460 

582 

901 

Namn  

Liam Hanström 

Rasmus Moen 

Josef Andersson 

André Högberg 

Oscar Rooth 

Albin Hofvander 

Maximiliam Osbeck 

Filip Isaksson 

Hampus Lindgren 

Casper Olsen 

Axel Semb 

Erik Fundell 

Arvid Modin 

Lucas Hassel 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Anton Jonsson 

Benjamin Göthenberg 

Pelle Nilsson 

Kim Johansson 

Linus Lamberg 

Linus Stridsby 

Anton Neidert 

Casper Lundberg 

Alexander Korneliusson 

Klubb  

Anderslövs MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Varbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Haninge MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Uppsala MK 

Uppsala MK 

Follo 

Folkare MK 

SMK Gävle 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Västerås MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Umeå AK 

Åbågen MCK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Linköpings MS 

Falköpings MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Degerfors MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Bästa Tid  

1:56.006 

1:56.690 

1:56.936 

1:57.138 

1:58.146 

1:59.561 

1:59.847 

2:00.308 

2:02.449 

2:04.183 

2:04.272 

2:04.604 

2:05.041 

2:05.604 

2:05.997 

2:06.378 

2:09.788 

2:12.005 

2:12.271 

2:12.276 

2:12.761 

2:15.336 

2:17.243 

2:20.988 

diff  

0.684 

0.930 

1.132 

2.140 

3.555 

3.841 

4.302 

6.443 

8.177 

8.266 

8.598 

9.035 

9.598 

9.991 

10.372 

13.782 

15.999 

16.265 

16.270 

16.755 

19.330 

21.237 

24.982 

På Varv  

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Total Tid  

10:09.068 

12:56.194 

6:48.021 

7:02.815 

12:54.458 

13:32.957 

11:10.130 

12:48.467 

14:03.373 

12:39.412 

11:26.380 

9:58.875 

11:31.780 

12:28.278 

12:32.529 

10:12.447 

11:01.670 

11:51.277 

10:22.712 

8:05.952 

13:52.739 

10:26.248 

10:41.931 

10:45.053 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

15116 

19742 

21502 

14449 

15792 

16925 

21420 

12168 

96875 

122042 

17597 

39360 

15871 

12502 

13448 

39777 

45125 

21927 

14928 

81247 

14786 

22335 

27284 

18059 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Team Marin&Fritid 2019 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Team Speedstore 

Team MWE 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

Stombergs Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Printed: 2019-06-29 08:19:07 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: David Höglund (070-778 33 18)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  JR-Systems 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 4 
U17 

U17 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:00:59 

Malmabanan 1,650 km 

2019-06-29 08:00 


